Provider Name
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training
lowa Lead Safety Training

Phone Number
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690
5153311690

Start Date
11/9/2023
11/7/2023

11/30/2023
10/24/2023
12/5/2023
1/4/2024
3/12/2024
2/13/2024
1/24/2024
12/28/2023
12/12/2023
11/21/2023
10/30/2023
3/26/2024
3/5/2024
2/14/2024
1/16/2024
1/8/2024
1/8/2024
10/10/2023
3/1/2024
10/9/2023
11/1/2023
10/9/2023
11/1/2023

End Date Course City
11/9/2023 Coralville
11/7/2023 Urbandale

11/30/2023 urbandale

10/24/2023 Urbandale
12/5/2023 Urbandale

1/4/2024 Urbandale
3/12/2024 Urbandale
2/13/2024 Urbandale
1/24/2024 Coralville

12/28/2023  Online/Zoom

12/12/2023  Online/Zoom

11/21/2023  Online/zoom

10/30/2023  Online/Zoom
3/26/2024  Online/Zoom

3/5/2024 Online/Zoom
2/14/2024  Online/Zoom
1/16/2024  Online/Zoom
1/12/2024 Waterloo
1/10/2024 Waterloo

10/10/2023  Online/Zoom

3/1/2024  online/zoom

10/13/2023 Urbandale

11/2/2023:/Zoom Meeting

10/11/2023
11/1/2023

Urbandale
Online/Zoom

OpenToPublic
true
true

true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true
true

true
true
true
true
true

Comments
LSR Initial Course
LSR Initial Course
LSR Initial Course
LSR Initial Course
LSR Initial Course
LSR Initial Course
LSR Initial Course
LSR Initial Course
LSR Initial Course
LSR Refresher Course
LSR Refresher Course
LSR Refresher Course
LSR Refresher Course
LSR Refresher Course
LSR Refresher Course
LSR Refresher Course
LSR Refresher Course
Lead Abatement Contractor Initial Course
Lead Abatement Worker Initial Course
Lead Abatement Refresher Course
Lead Abatement Refresher Course
Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Initial Course
Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Refresher Course
Sampling Technician Initial Course
Sampling Technician Refresher Course

Course Name
8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
40-hr Lead Abatement Contractor
24-hr Lead Abatement Worker
8-hr Lead Abatement Refresher
8-hr Lead Abatement Refresher
40-hrs Lead Inspector
16-hrs Lead Inspector Refresher

20-hrs Sampling Technician

8-hr Sampling Technician Refresher
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