Provider Name	Phone Number	Start Date	End Date	Course City	OpenToPublic	Comments	Course Name
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	11/9/2023	11/9/2023	Coralville	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	11/7/2023	11/7/2023	Urbandale	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	11/30/2023	11/30/2023	urbandale		LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	10/24/2023	10/24/2023	Urbandale	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	12/5/2023	12/5/2023	Urbandale	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	1/4/2024	1/4/2024	Urbandale	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	3/12/2024	3/12/2024	Urbandale	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	2/13/2024	2/13/2024	Urbandale	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	1/24/2024	1/24/2024	Coralville	true	LSR Initial Course	8-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	12/28/2023	12/28/2023	Online/Zoom	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	12/12/2023	12/12/2023	Online/Zoom	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	11/21/2023	11/21/2023	Online/zoom	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	10/30/2023	10/30/2023	Online/Zoom	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	3/26/2024	3/26/2024	Online/Zoom	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	3/5/2024	3/5/2024	Online/Zoom	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	2/14/2024	2/14/2024	Online/Zoom	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	1/16/2024	1/16/2024	Online/Zoom	true	LSR Refresher Course	4-hrs of Lead Safe Renovator Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	1/8/2024	1/12/2024	Waterloo	true	Lead Abatement Contractor Initial Course	40-hr Lead Abatement Contractor
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	1/8/2024	1/10/2024	Waterloo	true	Lead Abatement Worker Initial Course	24-hr Lead Abatement Worker
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	10/10/2023	10/10/2023	Online/Zoom		Lead Abatement Refresher Course	8-hr Lead Abatement Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	3/1/2024	3/1/2024	online/zoom	true	Lead Abatement Refresher Course	8-hr Lead Abatement Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	10/9/2023	10/13/2023	Urbandale	true	Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Initial Course	40-hrs Lead Inspector
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	11/1/2023	11/2/2023 :/	Zoom Meeting	true	Lead Inspector/Risk Assessor Refresher Course	16-hrs Lead Inspector Refresher
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	10/9/2023	10/11/2023	Urbandale	true	Sampling Technician Initial Course	20-hrs Sampling Technician
Iowa Lead Safety Training	5153311690	11/1/2023	11/1/2023	Online/Zoom	true	Sampling Technician Refresher Course	8-hr Sampling Technician Refresher